EIR DISCLOSURE LOG OCT 21

Number

1359
1360

1361
1362

1363
1364
1365
1366
1367
1368

1369

1370
1371
1372
1373

Data Requested

Contaminated Land

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Contaminated Land

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Noise Complaints HMO Student accommodation
outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Reason Denied

Working
Days to
Complete

3

22
15

00 00 00 O O

18

- 00 00 O,

13

Notes

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales



1374

1375
1376
1377
1378

1379
1380

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Planning - Longridge
Con29 Question3.8
Con29 Question3.8

12

13
13
REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales
23
5
5



