## **EIR DISCLOSURE LOG OCT 21**

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
1359	Contaminated Land		;	3
1360	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			available within statutory timescales
	Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		22	)
1361	Con29 Question3.8		1:	
1362	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		1	,
1002	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building			
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		20	)
1363	Contaminated Land			)
1364	Con29 Question3.8			3
1365	Con29 Question3.8			3
1366	Con29 Question3.8			3
1367	Con29 Question3.8		8	3
1368	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building			
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		18	3
1369	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and		10	,
1000	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building			
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		15	5
1370	Con29 Question3.8		8	3
1371	Con29 Question3.8		8	3
1372	Noise Complaints HMO Student accommodation		•	1
1373	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and			
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public			
	Purposes Contravention of Building			
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase		13	3

1374	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	12
1375	Con29 Question3.8	6
1376	Con29 Question3.8	13
1377	Con29 Question3.8	13
1378		REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
		available within statutory timescales
	Planning - Longridge	23
1379	Con29 Question3.8	5
1380	Con29 Question3.8	5